Updates ‘New On The Charts This Month

ISLAND DEF JAM MUSIC GROUP
Supergrass- (Lewis Largent[lewis.largent@umusic.com))

RECORD COMPANY Sum 41- (Lewis Largent[lewis.largent@umusic.com)/Rob

- ; i Stevenson[rob.stevenson@umusic.com])
Artist- (ASR Person Responsible[e-mail address]) Saliva- (Rob Stevenson[rob. stevenson@umusic.com))
ARISTA ] Relative Ash- (Jeff Fenster[jeff.fenster@umusic.com)/Rob
GiGi D'Agostino- (Hosh Gurelilhosh.gureli@bmge.com)) Stevenson([rob. stevenson@umusic.com))
ATLANTIC Christins Milian- (Jeff Fenster[jeff.ferister@umusic.com))
mve Robertson[steavo@cl.ir.com)) Mikaila- (Jeff Fenster[jeff.fenster@umusic.com))
ATLANTIC-CHRISTIAN MUSIC IMMY & DOUG'S FARM CLUB.COM .
Willie Ray Norwood Jr.- (Barry Landis[barry.landis@atlantic-recording.com]) Dynamite Hack- (Marc Nathan[marc. nathan@umusic.com])
BLACKGROUND (BMG) IVE RECORDS )
NY Confidential- (Jimmy Henchmen) Aaron Carter- (Steve Lunt[steve.lunt@jiverecords.com])
The Outsiderz 4 Life- (Giovanni Salaah) Petey Pablo- (Dave Lighty/Tabari Sturdivant[tabari.sturdivant@jiverecords.com])
Non-a-miss- (Barry Hankerson) LOUD(BMG)
?an:(ptan Bro:.- f(Jomo ;1ankerson) Stevie J- (Steve Rifkind[shari-waugh@ sonymusic.com])

ank- (Jomo Hankerson
RCA
DEF SOUL ) . ) Piakhan- (Brett Wright)
LovHer- (Jaha Johnson|jaha.johnson@umusic.com]) Supreme C- (Anthony Morgan[anthony.morgan@bmge.com)
Kandice Love- (Jojo Brim[jojo.brim@umusic.com)) Robin Andre- (Brett Wright)
DREAMWORKS NASHVILLE REPRISE
Emerson Drive- (James Stroud[/stroud@dreamworksrec.com]) Kelly Levesque- (David Kahne[David.Kahne@wbr.com))
Bill Luther- (James Stroud[jstroud@dreamworksrec.com]) D ONY
Joanna Janet- (James Stroud[jstroud@dreamworksrec.com]) §Q'_$9___E_ELS__1 . - . . 2
EREELANCEMERCORT LiI’ Bow Wow- (Jermaine Dupri[jermaine_dupri@sonymusic.com))
N VT
:ar::lvt:\VEdwl:rds (Langce Bass) Nashvillle Pussy- (Leonard Johnson[/bj@tvtrecords.com])
Duran Duran- (Rob Cavallo[rob.cavallo@disney.com}/Julian WARNER BROS.
Raymond[julian.raymond@disney.com]) Grand Puba- (Bradley Kaplan[Brad.Kaplan@wbr.com])
INTERSCOPE WORD(SONY . . )
Joan Osborne- (Jimmy lovine[jimmy.iovine@umusic.com)/Tom Rachel Lampa- (Brent Bourgeois[bbourgeois@wordentertainment.com})
Whalley[tom.whalley@umusic.com))
Al Major /g’ooéa«u; ﬂW Signings Major Management SW
DEN MUSIC GROUP ABSOLUTE ARTISTS CREATIVE MGM'T, GROUP
For Stars Next
Is expgcted to close but merges its music assets into the ASHLEY TALENT INT'L. DAS MGM'T.
?;;sé'iiﬁ SEGIE?';" Royal Records Britny Fox, Stephen Pearcy 98 degrees
FREE LANCE ENT. BUDDY LEE ATTR'NS FITZGERALD HARTLEY
ﬁs;t::\:iiﬁged by Lance Bass of ‘N Sync through Mercury Sonya Isaacs Matt King
PAMPLIN ENT Q._A.A. ‘ KINGDOM ENT.
mE_dHILL REC'S. as a Pop-Dance label in Blink 182, Fenix TX, Less Than Jake, |deal Dope, Hesher
Nashville ' P LCM. LADD MGM T,
THE ARTIST FORMERLY KNOWN AS PRINCE Jim Brickman, Pat Benatar, Stephen Stills, Susan Anton Mark Chesnutt
Is once again is using the name PRINCE lle'l;‘L |AER;I..|STS GROUP ————-—G—IB,RE.;\MSER%M MT.
UNITED MUSICIANS (UM) MO NTEREY ?’ENIN§uLA ARTISTS REAL ugpa LD TOURS
Formed by Michael Penn, Aimee Mann + Michael The Mighty Mighty Bosstones TIST Agﬁavgksgn D TOUR
Hausman as an ad hoc label to be distributed through 9 ghty ,
RED P!E.DM' ONT TALENT ROBERT BLE M
RD EN Elvin Bishop Fat City, Jak Bailey, The Touch

WORD ENT, WILLIAM MORRIS SPIVAK ENT.
Launches WORD ARTISAN RECORDS The Temptations The Mighty Mighty Bosstones




Updates

Tammy Cochram

TURNER MGM'T. GROUP
Billie Meyers

VINCENT, MARKUSIC & ASSOCS.
Celeda, Kim English, Shay Jones

Major Publishing Signings

BMG SONGS

Signs Daryl Burgess

EMI MUSIC

Global co-publ'g. of Leona Naess (MCA Rec's.)
HELENE BLUE MUSIQUE

To admin. music of John Califra

MARATHON KEY MUSIC

Gary Cotton

SONY/ATV TREE

In joint venture with JODY WILLIAMS MUSIC

Major Managemend Signings (continued) THE ROYALTY NETWORK
TBA

Worldwide deal w/producer Julian |. Garfield (p/k/a Jay
Waxx) - also - worldwide admin. deal w/artist-producer
Kwame Holland (p/k/a Kwame) - also - worldwide admin.
deal w/producer-writer-artist Howard ‘Buzz’ Feiten
Worldwide admin. deal w/writer-producer Roger Greene
(p/k/a Mista Raja) - also - worldwide admin. deal
w/writer-producer Deleno Sean Matthews (p/k/a Sean C) -
also - worldwide admin. representing the estate of
writer-producer Jeff Dixon

WORD/GAYLORD MUSIC

In co-venture deal with Extreme Writers Group (EWG)

Obituanries

PASSINGS THIS MONTH

Jack Feeney, Jean-Pierre Rampal, Vicki Sue Robinson, Teri

Thornton, Bill Woods

ddress Changes & Comrections

EVOLUTION TALENT (NY)

1776 Broadway 15FI, NYC, NY 10019 (212)554-0300
Fax:(212)554-0399

New On The Charts This Month

FLIPMODE RECORDS
P.O. Box 2041, Garden City, NY 11531 (516)223-4474
Fax:(516)223-3096

GOLIATH TALENT AGENCY (FORMERLY F.B.l.)
14724 VVentura Blvd. PNTHS, Sherman Oaks, CA 91403
(818)817-7620 Fax:(818)817-7650

MAROON ENT.

104 Franklin St. 3Fl., NYC, NY 10013 (212)965-9652
Fax:(212)965-9653
SUMTHING ELSE MUSICWORKS

59 W. 19 St. 6FI, NYC, NY 10011 phone & fax remain
same (212)765-5151 Fax:(212)765-8181

THE WRIGHT ENT.GROUP

4717 Posada Dr., Orlando, FL 32839 (407)826-9100
Fax:(407)826-9107

CORRECTION: Please note that in our PUBLISHERS
NEWSLETTER section last month (05/00) the address for
JAY KING at DEL PASO HEIGHTS ENT. Should have
read 1036 EAST 8" Street, Oakland, CA 94606 for
submissions to “Club Nouveau" — also — submissions for
55 RECORDS should be to the attention of BIG BOB (not
Big Boss) and the artist DANI DICKINSON.






